DC, 0.1Hz to 2 MHz frequency bandwidth
Obtain even greater accuracy in high-frequency power measurements
with the aid of Hioki’s current sensor phase shift function
A wide frequency range is required for power measurement due to the acceleration of switching devices,
especially SiC. High accuracy, broadband, and high stability. The PW6001’s world-class technology-based
fundamental performance makes in-depth power analysis a reality.
PW6001 ±0.01%/℃ or less
 Typical Power Analyzer ±0.03%/℃ or less

Accessories: Instruction manual × 1, power cord × 1, D-sub 25-pin connector (PW6001-11 to -16 only) × 1
Model: POWER ANALYZER PW6001
Model Model No. (Order Code) Note
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR CT6862-05 (50A)
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR CT6863-05 (200A)
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR CT6904 (500A)
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR CT6875 (500A)
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR *1 CT6875-01 (500A)
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR CT6876 (1000A)
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR *1 CT6876-01 (1000A)
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR CT6877 (2000A)
AC/DC CURRENT SENSOR *1 CT6877-01 (2000A)
AC/DC CURRENT PROBE CT6841-05 (20A)
AC/DC CURRENT PROBE CT6843-05 (200A)
AC/DC CURRENT PROBE CT6844-05 (500 A, φ20 mm)
AC/DC CURRENT PROBE CT6845-05 (500 A, φ50 mm)
AC/DC CURRENT PROBE CT6846-05 (1000 A)
AC/DC CURRENT BOX PW9100-03 (50 A, 3 ch)
AC/DC CURRENT BOX PW9100-04 (50 A, 4 ch)
Model Model No. (Order Code) Note
CLAMP ON PROBE 3273-50 (30A)